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Results WBM Indoor 3D

(February 4th & 5th, 2023)

Fixed Pin
CHRIS DILLON
DANIEL THOMAS
JOE SIORDIA
RANDY WAY
RICH CIESLELSKI
JOSH RUSHFORD

Fixed (Women)
CYNDI ADAMS
WENDY GOLD

Movable Sights
BRIAN VANDERBOOM
TED OETTING

JON CAMPOLO
JOE SCHLICHT
JACK MILLER

JEFF PICARD
BLAKE POLHEBER
GREG KURTZ

ERIC MILLER
BRYAN POLHEBER
TODD VAUGHN
BILL BARTH

REESE HANEY

LITo

KEN PIKTEL
LAWRENCE GENGE
DAN RUSHFORD
PATRICK HANEY
MIKE RUSSERT
DON CARMAN
TIM PIEMMONS
DEREK KLAMROWSKI

Movable Sights (Women)

MICHELLE VAUGHN

Optics
MIKE FORTIN

Instinctive (Women)

LINDA PIKTEL

Score
320
316
310
307
286
257

Score
252
201

Score
320
320
316
314
312
312
312
311
311
311
310
309
309
309
306
301
300
298
298
259
257
311

Score
292

Score
312

Score
243
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Results WBM Indoor 3D

(February 4th & 5th, 2023)

Traditional
ERIC MOGREN
TOM JOZSIE
MARK MILINOVICH
JIM HENAGHAN
BILL DAVIDSON
MEL MILMOUCH
CRAIG & AL
HUGO

JACK ROWLAND
ROGER WINKER
ANDY CARON
RON KOSINSKI
KEN PIKTEL
KURK BLASDELL
ANDREW SPRINGER
KANAME OZEKI
JIM PETERS

JOE GROSPE
TOM GUERRO
DAN MICHLIG

String Walking
RICK DEEGAN

Sight & Fingers
GREG JANKE

Juniors

ANDI CAREN
ISAAC STONE
SHANE GROSPE
RYAN RONQUILLO

Juniors (Girls)
SHAILEE GROSPE

Cubs
SHALINE GROSPE
CALLIOPE STONE

Score
279
276
270
268
267
262
249
240
239
232
227
227
227
222
217
209
200
174
140
115

Score
224

Score
296

Score
219
89
83
34

Score
83

Score
111
40
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