Results WBM Indoor 3D (February 4th & 5th, 2023)

	Fixed Pin	Score	Xs
1st	CHRIS DILLON	320	15
2nd	DANIEL THOMAS	316	11
3rd	JOE SIORDIA	310	10
	RANDY WAY	307	12
	RICH CIESLELSKI	286	0
	JOSH RUSHFORD	257	1
	Fixed (Women)	Score	Xs
1st	CYNDI ADAMS	252	0
2nd	WENDY GOLD	201	0
	Movable Sights	Score	Xs
1st	BRIAN VANDERBOOM	320	26
2nd	TED OETTING	320	5
3rd	JON CAMPOLO	316	13
	JOE SCHLICHT	314	17
	JACK MILLER	312	17
	JEFF PICARD	312	15
	BLAKE POLHEBER	312	11
	GREG KURTZ	311	21
	ERIC MILLER	311	15
	BRYAN POLHEBER	311	5
	TODD VAUGHN	310	7
	BILL BARTH	309	16
	REESE HANEY	309	14
	LITO	309	0
	KEN PIKTEL	306	9
	LAWRENCE GENGE	301	0
	DAN RUSHFORD	300	4
	PATRICK HANEY	298	12
	MIKE RUSSERT	298	6
	DON CARMAN	259	
	TIM PIEMMONS	257	0
	DEREK KLAMROWSKI	311	16
	Movable Sights (Women)	Score	Xs
1st	MICHELLE VAUGHN	292	10
	Optics	Score	Xs
1st	MIKE FORTIN	312	5
	Instinctive (Women)	Score	Xs
1st	LINDA PIKTEL	243	0

Results WBM Indoor 3D (February 4th & 5th, 2023)

(con't)

	Traditional	Score	Xs
1st	ERIC MOGREN	279	4
2nd	TOM JOZSIE	276	4
3rd	MARK MILINOVICH	270	0
	JIM HENAGHAN	268	2
	BILL DAVIDSON	267	6
	MEL MILMOUCH	262	2
	CRAIG & AL	249	3
	HUGO	240	3
	JACK ROWLAND	239	3
	ROGER WINKER	232	0
	ANDY CARON	227	2
	RON KOSINSKI	227	0
	KEN PIKTEL	227	0
	KURK BLASDELL	222	4
	ANDREW SPRINGER	217	0
	KANAME OZEKI	209	3
	JIM PETERS	200	0
	JOE GROSPE	174	0
	TOM GUERRO	140	1
	DAN MICHLIG	115	0
	String Walking	Score	Xs
1st	RICK DEEGAN	224	10
130	Men Deed/M	224	10
	Sight & Fingers	Score	Xs
1st	GREG JANKE	296	1
		_	
_	Juniors	Score	Xs
1st	ANDI CAREN	219	2
2nd	ISAAC STONE	89	1
3rd	SHANE GROSPE	83	0
	RYAN RONQUILLO	34	0
	Juniors (Girls)	Score	Xs
1st	SHAILEE GROSPE	83	0
			ū
	Cubs	Score	Xs
1st	SHALINE GROSPE	111	1
2nd	CALLIOPE STONE	40	2